Reserve for Amort of CIAC: All

272101 RESERVE FOR AMORT OF CIAC:PWW 9,726,755.46   9,791,543.00   9,855,916.17   9,920,856.88   9,986,184.53   10,051,649.03   10,118,925.22   10,228,996.85   10,297,920.29   10,365,039.49   10,432,300.44   10,500,577.36

Total Deferred Credits (73,127,572.78)   (73,404,123.55)   (73,521,240.72)   (73,640,389.23)   (74,018,631.37)   (74,142,558.25)   (74,533,123.00)   (74,582,282.82)   (74,510,587.50)   (74,341,861.26)   (74,392,391.00)   (78,801,662.93)

Total Equity & Liabilties (280,037,297.95)   (276,090,340.59)   (275,893,334.75)   (276,021,307.74)   (278,911,285.18)   (278,474,672.05)   (281,205,222.06)   (282,592,733.94)   (287,068,829.80)   (292,693,055.90)   (296,484,169.56)   (296,419,754.86)

S:\p\Pennichuck\2020 PWW PPP Finance Petition\Drafts\LDG Exhibits 1-2 PWW PPP Loan Pro Formas 2020 PWW Balance Sheet

PWW PPP Emergency Petition
Page 30

Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Total
Water Sales

461000 WATER SALES: BILLED REVENUE   (1,734,697.99)   (1,994,822.24)   (1,707,677.93)   (1,745,552.83)   (1,775,278.13)   (2,298,290.97)   (2,407,190.40)   (3,262,042.49)   (2,679,088.45)   (2,483,906.80)   (2,160,116.50)   (1,760,210.22)   (26,008,875)
461001 WATER SALES BILLED RECOUPMENT (4,659.36)   (4,594.66)   (4,601.21)   (4,566.69)   (1.01)   4.78   -   -   -   -   -   -   (18,418)
461100 WATER SALES: UNBILLED REVENUE (208,332.00)   461,663.00   (208,429.00)   (163,606.00)   (240,779.00)   111,052.00   (624,675.00)   114,374.00   (41,160.00)   (40,475.00)   842,842.00   (131,911.00)   (129,436)
461200 WATER SALES-UNBILLED RECOUPMNT 4,659.36   4,594.66   4,601.21   4,566.69   1.01   0.38   -   -   -   -   -   -   18,423
471100 QCPAC SURCHARGE (35,001.88)   (39,350.24)   (34,947.30)   (35,338.67)   (37,282.33)   (47,014.85)   (46,779.18)   (61,032.74)   (50,936.55)   (47,738.23)   (442,605.04)   (171,254.24)   (1,049,281)
467000 INTERCONNECT - PEU -   (16,561.13)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (16,561)
460200 CBFRR REVENUES   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (644,086.00)   (7,729,032)
460998 CBFRR REVENUES - CONTRA   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   644,086.00   7,729,032
462000 FIRE PROTECTION REVENUE   (388,041.29)   (386,775.58)   (386,515.59)   (386,550.47)   (390,653.84)   (405,426.97)   (390,839.05)   (390,687.82)   (392,323.75)   (391,201.41)   (391,244.41)   (390,938.93)   (4,691,199)

2,366,073.16   1,975,846.19   2,337,569.82   2,331,047.97   2,443,993.30   2,639,675.63   3,469,483.63   3,599,389.05   3,163,508.75   2,963,321.44   2,151,123.95   2,454,314.39   31,895,347.28

466000 WATER SALES FOR RESALE   -   -   -   -   (324.00)   (864.00)   (918.00)   (594.00)   (702.00)   (216.00)   (54.00)   -   (3,672)

Other Operating Revenue
415200 JOBBING REVENUE   (19,590.55)   (10,091.37)   (10,758.19)   (6,448.11)   (30,772.26)   (20,126.24)   (52,112.61)   (33,120.65)   (29,056.58)   (17,862.87)   (22,717.01)   (25,165.70)   (277,822)
474001 FINANCE CHARGES   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   3.36   -   -   -   3
471300 MISC OPERATING REVENUE   (5,669.68)   (5,614.00)   (5,160.00)   (6,788.00)   (8,780.00)   (10,103.00)   (9,505.00)   (7,912.00)   (8,715.00)   (11,629.00)   (11,134.00)   (7,233.00)   (98,243)
416000 JOBBING EXPENSE   15,724.68   4,823.59   2,794.67   2,487.05   14,205.30   9,083.67   9,404.66   18,001.95   17,732.68   4,830.03   12,568.94   2,481.21   114,138
472600 LEASE INCOME   (980.72)   (980.72)   (980.72)   (1,010.14)   (1,010.14)   (1,010.14)   (1,010.14)   (1,010.14)   (1,010.14)   (1,010.14)   (1,010.14)   (1,010.14)   (12,033)
474000 OTHER WATER REVENUE   (8,836.37)   (8,808.12)   (8,804.64)   (8,794.19)   (8,860.37)   (8,860.75)   (9,087.01)   (9,037.51)   (9,083.05)   (9,088.20)   (9,081.07)   (9,078.30)   (107,420)

19,352.64   20,670.62   22,908.88   20,553.39   35,217.47   31,016.46   62,310.10   33,078.35   30,128.73   34,760.18   31,373.28   40,005.93   381,376

Total Revenues 2,385,425.80   1,996,516.81   2,360,478.70   2,351,601.36   2,479,534.77   2,671,556.09   3,532,711.73   3,633,061.40   3,194,339.48   2,998,297.62   2,182,551.23   2,494,320.32   32,280,395.31

Production Expenses
601100 OTHER PROD LABOR: CORE   3,098.90   3,444.12   3,595.72   4,147.65   6,582.70   6,251.73   5,413.15   4,105.75   3,367.75   4,041.30   2,446.05   5,077.90   51,573
601101 OTHER PROD LABOR: COMM SYSTEMS 1,324.05   873.75   290.35   -   625.00   1,795.50   1,448.00   1,280.35   -   -   -   1,477.28   9,114
601500 OTHER PROD LABOR:SRCE/SUPPLY  748.25   1,007.27   1,231.20   982.20   4,221.30   985.10   1,696.00   2,102.70   2,909.99   4,090.27   2,237.20   577.18   22,789
602000 PURCH WATER: MILFORD-BARTLETT 156.84   156.84   793.62   811.52   793.62   3,518.15   3,518.15   3,518.15   639.98   639.98   639.98   162.81   15,350
602400 PURCHASED WATER: DREW WOODS   12,076.23   12,076.23   13,003.58   13,003.58   13,003.58   19,925.13   19,925.13   19,925.13   13,180.38   13,180.38   13,180.38   8,555.10   171,035
602500 PURCH WATER: GREATBROOK   977.78   897.33   897.33   897.33   1,073.75   1,073.75   1,073.75   1,043.51   1,043.51   1,043.51   1,035.58   1,035.58   12,093
602502 PURCH WATER:  LITTLE POND   1,565.17   1,490.87   1,580.03   1,446.29   1,594.89   2,189.29   1,862.37   2,219.01   2,219.01   1,966.39   1,765.61   1,689.06   21,588
602550 PURCH WATER: SOUHEGAN WOODS   107.07   111.87   111.87   111.87   1,784.48   1,458.27   1,458.27   519.27   519.27   519.27   107.07   107.07   6,916
602600 PURCH WATER: GREENFIELD   4,783.38   4,783.38   4,783.38   11,771.28   11,771.28   11,771.28   15,639.18   15,639.18   15,639.18   5,682.78   6,621.30   5,682.78   114,568
602670 PURCH WATER: DONALD STREET   4,216.95   3,875.85   3,989.55   3,534.75   3,875.85   5,695.05   11,266.35   17,406.15   19,793.85   16,496.55   12,540.04   6,450.84   109,142
602675 PURCH WATER:FEDERAL HL-MILFORD 650.04   650.04   650.04   843.02   843.02   843.02   929.86   929.86   929.86   660.38   660.39   660.39   9,250
602680 PURCHASED WTR: ASHLEY COMMONS 399.85   371.52   371.52   371.52   499.20   499.20   499.20   392.67   392.67   392.67   381.72   381.72   4,953
602900 PURCH WATER: FRANCOUER TRUCKS -   -   -   -   782.50   (782.50)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
603100 OTHER PROD MATERIAL & EXPENSE -   948.34   (785.45)   509.86   170.97   102.89   146.54   167.24   -   -   -   75.00   1,335